Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan, reports, as of earlier today, Friday, 
October 16th, the Wyoming County Health Department reports one hundred sixty-six (166) lab-confirmed 
positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of three (3) from the last 
reported increase on Thursday, October 15, 2020. 

If you would like information on how to get tested in Wyoming County please click on the following link: